100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

100m
100m

T11
T11
T12
T20
T34
T36
T36
T36
T44
T44
T46
T52
T53
T54
T60
T60
T60
T60
T11
T12
T34
T36
T36
T46
T52
T54
T54
T60
T60
T60
T11
T11
T12
T12
T52
T53
T54
T54
T60
T11
T11
T12
T34
T37
T53
T54
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T34
T60
T60
T60
F12
F20
F44
F12
F32
F33
F35
F36
F37
F44
F57
F60
F32
F36
F37
F57
F12
F20
F35
F37
F32
T11
T12

SCC

TFC

NPO

Fun Run
Fun Run
Fun Run
SCC

()

NPO

Fun Run

Fun Run
SYG

SCC

Step Track&Field Yamaguchi

SYG
SCC
TFC
Step Track&Field Yamaguchi

SC
SYG

Fun Run
OB

Fun Run
OB

SCC

SYG

TFC

(G
AC KITA

I
16703

1427
1437
20"85
15"62
1712
2472
16"17
1768
1708
21"53

20"85
14"44
1472
15"97
16"'28
33"26
29"80
48'"18
33"38
37"40
3674
41"37
31"37
37"33
29"96
30"78
31"24
1'15"27

1'08™06
1'27"50

1'01"47
1'17"42
1'11"09
2'53"23

2'53"99
3'15"55

1'59"50
2'35"40
2'44"98
2'56"83
3'03"40

5'20"08
5'57"93
6'02"78

3.62M
4.43M
3.90M
6.70M
4.98M
2.61M
3.27TM
6.69M
8.26M
6.03M
3.97M
5.94M
10.53M
18.13M
18.95M
11.17M
19.30M
25.60M
11.51M
10.34M
20.77M
1292
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100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

T29
T31
T31
T33
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T37
T37
T37
T42
T44
T44
T46
T46
T46
T51
T51
T52
T52
T52
T53
T53
T54
T54
T60
T60
T60
T60
T11
T12
T13
T36
T36
T37
T37
T37
T37
T46
T42
T43
T44
T46
T46
T46
T51
T51
T52
T52
T52
T52
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T60
T60
T60
T60
T11
T11
T13
T33
T35
T36
T37
T43
T51
T52
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54

AC

AC
AC

AC

AC

KITA

KITA
KITA

KITA

TFC

Fun Run
Fun Run
SYG

KITA
TFC

NPO

AC
AC

AC

AC

KITA
KITA
KITA

KITA

TFC
TFC

TFC
TFC

Fun Run

Fun Run
SYG

Fun Run

KITA
(G

TFC

TFC

35"80
3678

23"01
15"18
15"23
1527
15"28
22"18
13"96
1429
1538
13"68
13"07

1179
1206
12"'80
24"30
26"77
1945
2012
21"04
17"'58

12"01
1202
12"15
1282
26"30
25"99
25"24
31"24
32"12
29"20
29"53
31"55
33"82
38"25

23"88
24"39
25"97
4473
54"59
34"55
3598
37"63
38"50
29"35
31"59
28"30
29"19
32"50

23"96
2400
24"40
25"10
59"26
1'01"23
58"22
1'26"62
2'11"33
1'14"03
1'08"58

1'33"78

54"97
5654
1'02"61
51"14
53"41
5636
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400m
400m
400m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m

T54
T54
T60
T13
T20
T29
T31
T36
T37
T38
T52
T52
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T12
T13
T13
T20
T20
T44
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T53-54
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T11
T13
T20
T37
T38
T46

NRONRNN R R R R

T4 TFC

ID Fun Run

T3 Jhiromichi AC
T3 TFC

T4 TFC
ID (G

ID Fun Run

ID Step Track&Field Yamaguchi

ID Fun Run
ID SYG
ID Fun Run
ID Fun Run
ID SYG
ID SYG

B3 TFC
D DAC

A6 AC KITA

Al (G
T3 Jhiromichi AC

Al [
T3 Jhiromichi AC

T4 TFC

ID Fun Run

ID Fun Run
ID SYG
ID SYG
ID Fun Run
ID Fun Run
ID SYG

D DAC

(G
ID Step Track&Field Yamaguchi

RC

1'00"33

52"97

2'12"12
2'37"93
5'16"38
5'42"28
5'08"93
3'00"14
3'12"30
2'13"18
2'43"43

1'46"70
1'48"05
1'48"61
2'01"46
1'46™90
1'55"42
2'01"19
2'12"18
2'12"45
2'12"95
2'14"78
2'15"32
2'26"57
22772
2'28"84
2'30"'66

5'25"40
4'28"44
4'32"40
4'50"11
5'25"74

4'22"17
4'05"44
5'07"35

3'13"56
3'15"83
3'16"10
3'16"'59
3'20"'58
3'23"02
3'23"84
3'24"29
3'25"86
3'34"14
3'12"54
3'14"43
3'18"98
3'21"06
3'31"67
3'59"54
3'18"31
3'19"26
3'19"33
3'19"81
3'19"91
42715
4'33"23
4'34"99
4'36"'43
4'38"00
4'58"18
5'05"25
5'10"39
5'13"12

16'43"87
18'39"'96
22'02"'43
202410
24'01"'96
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5000m T44
5000m T46
5000m T52
5000m | T53-54
5000m | T53-54
5000m | T53-54
5000m | T53-54
5000m | T53-54
5000m | T53-54
10000m T11
10000m T12
F20
F44
F60
F60
F11
F11
F13
F42
F44
F60
F11
F11
F20
F33
F33
F36
F37
F42
F43
F44
F46
F54
F55
F60
F12
F33
F36
F36
F37
F37
F43
F46
F51
F53
F54
F54
F12
F12
F12
F35
F35
F36
F37
F46
F54
F55
F60
F60
F51

AC KITA
(G

Fun Run
SYG
AC KITA
()
[

AC KITA
Fun Run

AC KITA
OSAKA
OSAKA
SCC
OSAKA

(G

Fun Run

(
AC KITA

Fun Run
Fun Run

RC

28'45"'58
16'15"97
13'56"45
10'44"01
10'55"20
10'59"19
11'12"'89
11'13"25
11'22"'55

36'19"'59

1.95M
1.45M
1.40M
4.89M

5.36M
5.35M
5.01M
5.48M
11.50M
10.29M
6.56M
4.03M
3.62M
4.71M
8.99M
8.24M
9.48M

7.41M
4.83M
3.75M
10.57M
15.90M
7.93M
19.79M
19.72M
26.39M
23.99M
28.45M
22.81M
6.99M
21.48M
10.14M
8.25M
33.22M

29.30M
27.04M
20.72M
39.50M
43.86M
10.63M
10.57M
31.80M
27.42M
16.62M
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	Q_報道関係者用データ

